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BEMTS-F-17-A-431Class Name:

170537
170540
170546
170548
170549
170551
170552
170555
170560
170563
170564
170567
170570
170572
170573
170575
170579
170582
170585
170591
170593
170594
170597
170602
170603
170611
170612
170615
170618
170621
170623

Regid
Samay Iqbal
Waleed Qureshi
Muhammad Arsalan Raja
Ali Hamza Malik
Saif Ur Rehman
Ch Tanzeel-Ur-Rehman
Hafiz Muhammad Muhayudin Raza
Muhammad Abdullah Zahid
Mubeen Sheikh
Muhammad Mubassar Khan
Mubashir Shah
Hassaan Ali Qureshi
Naima Siddiqui
Hussam Abdullah
Saad
Muhammad Faizan
Muhammad Toseef Haider
Muhammad Hadi Zaman
Fahad Tanveer Ahmed
Malik Muhammad Asad Ullah
Osama Khalid
Muhammad Bilal Tariq
Mohsin Ali
Moiz Abdul Razzaq
Muhammad Uzair Hussain
Muhammad Inshal Shahzad
Talha Tariq
Muhammad Abdul Basit
Ali Humza Waris
Sameer Sheikh
Asadullah Younus

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09Plo Name

81 77 77 84 63 69 50 82 73
73 76 76 88 70 68 50 92 75
76 74 68 84 77 69 50 84 79
77 76 75 82 67 65 50 85 78
84 79 85 82 70 58 50 85 79
86 91 85 88 77 68 50 89 84
82 80 88 85 75 67 50 90 80
71 72 76 84 69 65 50 85 82
67 67 67 78 74 67 50 87 83
72 72 70 80 56 73 50 87 71
86 88 81 85 80 62 50 85 83
79 80 84 88 72 64 50 81 83
74 75 74 80 65 62 50 83 71
90 90 90 91 82 65 50 88 81
80 77 78 83 70 69 50 88 77
66 60 58 76 61 69 50 87 71
82 84 88 85 71 61 50 88 74
70 72 73 76 65 71 50 84 77
82 84 85 90 82 73 50 90 79
67 70 68 78 63 63 50 81 65
64 57 63 74 49 82 100 72 69
71 73 72 78 66 73 50 87 71
72 78 73 81 64 60 50 81 73
58 58 55 70 60 53 76 71
72 72 76 79 67 65 50 86 73
78 78 79 83 81 62 50 85 74
64 54 54 64 53 65 67 72 75
58 60 53 71 56 91 100 93 64
73 69 67 81 73 62 50 79 80
78 78 80 88 71 72 50 88 87
78 77 72 85 66 75 50 88 78
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BEMTS-F-17-A-431Class Name:

170537
170540
170546
170548
170549
170551
170552
170555
170560
170563
170564
170567
170570
170572
170573
170575
170579
170582
170585
170591
170593
170594
170597
170602
170603
170611
170612
170615
170618
170621
170623

Regid
Samay Iqbal
Waleed Qureshi
Muhammad Arsalan Raja
Ali Hamza Malik
Saif Ur Rehman
Ch Tanzeel-Ur-Rehman
Hafiz Muhammad Muhayudin Raza
Muhammad Abdullah Zahid
Mubeen Sheikh
Muhammad Mubassar Khan
Mubashir Shah
Hassaan Ali Qureshi
Naima Siddiqui
Hussam Abdullah
Saad
Muhammad Faizan
Muhammad Toseef Haider
Muhammad Hadi Zaman
Fahad Tanveer Ahmed
Malik Muhammad Asad Ullah
Osama Khalid
Muhammad Bilal Tariq
Mohsin Ali
Moiz Abdul Razzaq
Muhammad Uzair Hussain
Muhammad Inshal Shahzad
Talha Tariq
Muhammad Abdul Basit
Ali Humza Waris
Sameer Sheikh
Asadullah Younus

 Student Name
PLO-10 PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name

75 91 81
82 96 86
78 77 81
79 91 81
74 73 77
81 80 83
78 80 88
85 93 85
79 77 79
75 74 82
82 91 81
79 94 81
76 75 84
79 81 82
80 80 81
74 77 81
70 92 82
85 87 79
90 94 84
73 91 71
75 78 78
81 95 83
76 75 81
65 75 71
79 94 76
78 91 81
66 85 78
73 90 79
82 86 78
85 92 92
82 92 87

Attnt Attnt Attnt
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
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PASS PASS PASS
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BEMTS-F-17-A-431Class Name:

170624
170627
170630
170633
170636
170639
170641
170642
170644
170645
170648
170650
170653

Regid
Arslan Aslam
Mahnoor Amjad
Mohammad Umair
Qurat-Ul-Ain Mubarak
Arham Abid
Muhammad Usman Malik
Muhammad Haroon Rasheed
Asma Arif
Mohammad Uzair Shahid
Ahmed Azam Khan
Syed Zeeshan Haider
Khawaja Abdul Saboor Ghafoor
Bushra Khan

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09Plo Name

58 55 60 73 62 91 100 76 77
78 74 77 87 72 73 50 93 79
76 71 76 82 72 72 100 86 80
76 80 75 85 67 74 50 88 80
66 68 63 85 69 75 50 82 64
70 65 70 76 66 69 50 84 77
61 65 63 76 63 74 50 86 64
74 73 74 80 67 70 50 93 77
61 50 45 63 45 76 88 68
65 73 73 78 67 85 50 81 71
77 74 77 79 66 62 50 87 76
69 71 66 82 61 70 50 90 77
70 69 78 83 69 62 50 86 72

Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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PASS FAIL FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS
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BEMTS-F-17-A-431Class Name:

170624
170627
170630
170633
170636
170639
170641
170642
170644
170645
170648
170650
170653

Regid
Arslan Aslam
Mahnoor Amjad
Mohammad Umair
Qurat-Ul-Ain Mubarak
Arham Abid
Muhammad Usman Malik
Muhammad Haroon Rasheed
Asma Arif
Mohammad Uzair Shahid
Ahmed Azam Khan
Syed Zeeshan Haider
Khawaja Abdul Saboor Ghafoor
Bushra Khan

 Student Name
PLO-10 PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name

69 91 80
91 95 80
79 78 86
84 95 76
75 87 72
84 92 90
75 91 84
82 79 90
52 73
77 79 81
81 72 75
75 79 82
79 75 79

Attnt Attnt Attnt
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS
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