April 22, 2022 9:49 AM

# AIR UNIVERSITY

Passing Weightage = 50 %

#### Class Name: BEMTS-F-17-A-431

	Plo Name		PLC	<b>)-0</b> 1	PLC	0-02	PLC	<b>)-0</b> 3	PLC	0-04	PLC	D-05	PLC	0-06	PLC	<b>)-07</b>	PLO	-08	PLC	)-09
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
1	170537	Samay Iqbal	81	PASS	77	PASS	77	PASS	84	PASS	63	PASS	69	PASS	50	PASS	82	PASS	73	PASS
2	170540	Waleed Qureshi	73	PASS	76	PASS	76	PASS	88	PASS	70	PASS	68	PASS	50	PASS	92	PASS	75	PASS
3	170546	Muhammad Arsalan Raja	76	PASS	74	PASS	68	PASS	84	PASS	77	PASS	69	PASS	50	PASS	84	PASS	79	PASS
4	170548	Ali Hamza Malik	77	PASS	76	PASS	75	PASS	82	PASS	67	PASS	65	PASS	50	PASS	85	PASS	78	PASS
5	170549	Saif Ur Rehman	84	PASS	79	PASS	85	PASS	82	PASS	70	PASS	58	PASS	50	PASS	85	PASS	79	PASS
6	170551	Ch Tanzeel-Ur-Rehman	86	PASS	91	PASS	85	PASS	88	PASS	77	PASS	68	PASS	50	PASS	89	PASS	84	PASS
7	170552	Hafiz Muhammad Muhayudin Raza	82	PASS	80	PASS	88	PASS	85	PASS	75	PASS	67	PASS	50	PASS	90	PASS	80	PASS
8	170555	Muhammad Abdullah Zahid	71	PASS	72	PASS	76	PASS	84	PASS	69	PASS	65	PASS	50	PASS	85	PASS	82	PASS
9	170560	Mubeen Sheikh	67	PASS	67	PASS	67	PASS	78	PASS	74	PASS	67	PASS	50	PASS	87	PASS	83	PASS
10	170563	Muhammad Mubassar Khan	72	PASS	72	PASS	70	PASS	80	PASS	56	PASS	73	PASS	50	PASS	87	PASS	71	PASS
11	170564	Mubashir Shah	86	PASS	88	PASS	81	PASS	85	PASS	80	PASS	62	PASS	50	PASS	85	PASS	83	PASS
12	170567	Hassaan Ali Qureshi	79	PASS	80	PASS	84	PASS	88	PASS	72	PASS	64	PASS	50	PASS	81	PASS	83	PASS
13	170570	Naima Siddiqui	74	PASS	75	PASS	74	PASS	80	PASS	65	PASS	62	PASS	50	PASS	83	PASS	71	PASS
14	170572	Hussam Abdullah	90	PASS	90	PASS	90	PASS	91	PASS	82	PASS	65	PASS	50	PASS	88	PASS	81	PASS
15	170573	Saad	80	PASS	77	PASS	78	PASS	83	PASS	70	PASS	69	PASS	50	PASS	88	PASS	77	PASS
16	170575	Muhammad Faizan	66	PASS	60	PASS	58	PASS	76	PASS	61	PASS	69	PASS	50	PASS	87	PASS	71	PASS
17	170579	Muhammad Toseef Haider	82	PASS	84	PASS	88	PASS	85	PASS	71	PASS	61	PASS	50	PASS	88	PASS	74	PASS
18	170582	Muhammad Hadi Zaman	70	PASS	72	PASS	73	PASS	76	PASS	65	PASS	71	PASS	50	PASS	84	PASS	77	PASS
19	170585	Fahad Tanveer Ahmed	82	PASS	84	PASS	85	PASS	90	PASS	82	PASS	73	PASS	50	PASS	90	PASS	79	PASS
20	170591	Malik Muhammad Asad Ullah	67	PASS	70	PASS	68	PASS	78	PASS	63	PASS	63	PASS	50	PASS	81	PASS	65	PASS
21	170593	Osama Khalid	64	PASS	57	PASS	63	PASS	74	PASS	49	FAIL	82	PASS	100	PASS	72	PASS	69	PASS
22	170594	Muhammad Bilal Tariq	71	PASS	73	PASS	72	PASS	78	PASS	66	PASS	73	PASS	50	PASS	87	PASS	71	PASS
23	170597	Mohsin Ali	72	PASS	78	PASS	73	PASS	81	PASS	64	PASS	60	PASS	50	PASS	81	PASS	73	PASS
24	170602	Moiz Abdul Razzaq	58	PASS	58	PASS	55	PASS	70	PASS	60	PASS	53	PASS			76	PASS	71	PASS
25	170603	Muhammad Uzair Hussain	72	PASS	72	PASS	76	PASS	79	PASS	67	PASS	65	PASS	50	PASS	86	PASS	73	PASS
26	170611	Muhammad Inshal Shahzad	78	PASS	78	PASS	79	PASS	83	PASS	81	PASS	62	PASS	50	PASS	85	PASS	74	PASS
27	170612	Talha Tariq	64	PASS	54	PASS	54	PASS	64	PASS	53	PASS	65	PASS	67	PASS	72	PASS	75	PASS
28	170615	Muhammad Abdul Basit	58	PASS	60	PASS	53	PASS	71	PASS	56	PASS	91	PASS	100	PASS	93	PASS	64	PASS
29	170618	Ali Humza Waris	73	PASS	69	PASS	67	PASS	81	PASS	73	PASS	62	PASS	50	PASS	79	PASS	80	PASS
30	170621	Sameer Sheikh	78	PASS	78	PASS	80	PASS	88	PASS	71	PASS	72	PASS	50	PASS	88	PASS	87	PASS
31	170623	Asadullah Younus	78	PASS	77	PASS	72	PASS	85	PASS	66	PASS	75	PASS	50	PASS	88	PASS	78	PASS

**Automation Department** 

April 22, 2022 9:49 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %



#### Class Name: BEMTS-F-17-A-431

		Plo Name	PLC	<b>)-10</b>	PLC	<b>D-11</b>	PLC	-12
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
1	170537	Samay Iqbal	75	PASS	91	PASS	81	PASS
2	170540	Waleed Qureshi	82	PASS	96	PASS	86	PASS
3	170546	Muhammad Arsalan Raja	78	PASS	77	PASS	81	PASS
4	170548	Ali Hamza Malik	79	PASS	91	PASS	81	PASS
5	170549	Saif Ur Rehman	74	PASS	73	PASS	77	PASS
6	170551	Ch Tanzeel-Ur-Rehman	81	PASS	80	PASS	83	PASS
7	170552	Hafiz Muhammad Muhayudin Raza	78	PASS	80	PASS	88	PASS
8	170555	Muhammad Abdullah Zahid	85	PASS	93	PASS	85	PASS
9	170560	Mubeen Sheikh	79	PASS	77	PASS	79	PASS
10	170563	Muhammad Mubassar Khan	75	PASS	74	PASS	82	PASS
11	170564	Mubashir Shah	82	PASS	91	PASS	81	PASS
12	170567	Hassaan Ali Qureshi	79	PASS	94	PASS	81	PASS
13	170570	Naima Siddiqui	76	PASS	75	PASS	84	PASS
14	170572	Hussam Abdullah	79	PASS	81	PASS	82	PASS
15	170573	Saad	80	PASS	80	PASS	81	PASS
16	170575	Muhammad Faizan	74	PASS	77	PASS	81	PASS
17	170579	Muhammad Toseef Haider	70	PASS	92	PASS	82	PASS
18	170582	Muhammad Hadi Zaman	85	PASS	87	PASS	79	PASS
19	170585	Fahad Tanveer Ahmed	90	PASS	94	PASS	84	PASS
20	170591	Malik Muhammad Asad Ullah	73	PASS	91	PASS	71	PASS
21	170593	Osama Khalid	75	PASS	78	PASS	78	PASS
22	170594	Muhammad Bilal Tariq	81	PASS	95	PASS	83	PASS
23	170597	Mohsin Ali	76	PASS	75	PASS	81	PASS
24	170602	Moiz Abdul Razzaq	65	PASS	75	PASS	71	PASS
25	170603	Muhammad Uzair Hussain	79	PASS	94	PASS	76	PASS
26	170611	Muhammad Inshal Shahzad	78	PASS	91	PASS	81	PASS
27	170612	Talha Tariq	66	PASS	85	PASS	78	PASS
28	170615	Muhammad Abdul Basit	73	PASS	90	PASS	79	PASS
29	170618	Ali Humza Waris	82	PASS	86	PASS	78	PASS
30	170621	Sameer Sheikh	85	PASS	92	PASS	92	PASS
31	170623	Asadullah Younus	82	PASS	92	PASS	87	PASS

**Automation Department** 

April 22, 2022 9:49 AM

# 

Passing Weightage = 50 %

#### Class Name: BEMTS-F-17-A-431

	Plo Name			PLO-01		PLO-02		PLO-03		PLO-04		PLO-05		PLO-06		PLO-07		PLO-08		<b>D-09</b>
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status																
32	170624	Arslan Aslam	58	PASS	55	PASS	60	PASS	73	PASS	62	PASS	91	PASS	100	PASS	76	PASS	77	PASS
33	170627	Mahnoor Amjad	78	PASS	74	PASS	77	PASS	87	PASS	72	PASS	73	PASS	50	PASS	93	PASS	79	PASS
34	170630	Mohammad Umair	76	PASS	71	PASS	76	PASS	82	PASS	72	PASS	72	PASS	100	PASS	86	PASS	80	PASS
35	170633	Qurat-Ul-Ain Mubarak	76	PASS	80	PASS	75	PASS	85	PASS	67	PASS	74	PASS	50	PASS	88	PASS	80	PASS
36	170636	Arham Abid	66	PASS	68	PASS	63	PASS	85	PASS	69	PASS	75	PASS	50	PASS	82	PASS	64	PASS
37	170639	Muhammad Usman Malik	70	PASS	65	PASS	70	PASS	76	PASS	66	PASS	69	PASS	50	PASS	84	PASS	77	PASS
38	170641	Muhammad Haroon Rasheed	61	PASS	65	PASS	63	PASS	76	PASS	63	PASS	74	PASS	50	PASS	86	PASS	64	PASS
39	170642	Asma Arif	74	PASS	73	PASS	74	PASS	80	PASS	67	PASS	70	PASS	50	PASS	93	PASS	77	PASS
40	170644	Mohammad Uzair Shahid	61	PASS	50	FAIL	45	FAIL	63	PASS	45	FAIL	76	PASS			88	PASS	68	PASS
41	170645	Ahmed Azam Khan	65	PASS	73	PASS	73	PASS	78	PASS	67	PASS	85	PASS	50	PASS	81	PASS	71	PASS
42	170648	Syed Zeeshan Haider	77	PASS	74	PASS	77	PASS	79	PASS	66	PASS	62	PASS	50	PASS	87	PASS	76	PASS
43	170650	Khaw aja Abdul Saboor Ghafoor	69	PASS	71	PASS	66	PASS	82	PASS	61	PASS	70	PASS	50	PASS	90	PASS	77	PASS
44	170653	Bushra Khan	70	PASS	69	PASS	78	PASS	83	PASS	69	PASS	62	PASS	50	PASS	86	PASS	72	PASS

April 22, 2022 9:49 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %



#### Class Name: BEMTS-F-17-A-431

		Plo Name	PLC	D-10	PLC	<b>)-1</b> 1	PLC	<b>)-12</b>
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
32	170624	Arslan Aslam	69	PASS	91	PASS	80	PASS
33	170627	Mahnoor Amjad	91	PASS	95	PASS	80	PASS
34	170630	Mohammad Umair	79	PASS	78	PASS	86	PASS
35	170633	Qurat-Ul-Ain Mubarak	84	PASS	95	PASS	76	PASS
36	170636	Arham Abid	75	PASS	87	PASS	72	PASS
37	170639	Muhammad Usman Malik	84	PASS	92	PASS	90	PASS
38	170641	Muhammad Haroon Rasheed	75	PASS	91	PASS	84	PASS
39	170642	Asma Arif	82	PASS	79	PASS	90	PASS
40	170644	Mohammad Uzair Shahid	52	PASS			73	PASS
41	170645	Ahmed Azam Khan	77	PASS	79	PASS	81	PASS
42	170648	Syed Zeeshan Haider	81	PASS	72	PASS	75	PASS
43	170650	Khaw aja Abdul Saboor Ghafoor	75	PASS	79	PASS	82	PASS
44	170653	Bushra Khan	79	PASS	75	PASS	79	PASS